Invitation régionale SLSJ-CC #3
Chibougamau, 3 et 4 mai 2025

Epreuve 27
2025-05-03 - 15:42

Dames, 100m Dos

Cat. générale
Liste des séries

Série1de 5

2

3
4
5

ASSELIN, Anna-Eve
TREMBLAY, Raphaélle
GAUTHIER, Abbi
TREMBLAY, Maude

Série 2de 5

2

3
4
5

GAUTHIER, Sophia
DUCHESNE, Lyvia
LAPRISE, Abygaéle
BOUCHARD, Lauralie

Série3de 5

OO, WN -

LAVRIK, Nastasia
DEMERS, Violette
MOFFET, Coralie
ST-PIERRE, Charly
DUCHESNE, Evelyne
DUHAIME, Marianne

Série4de 5

OO~ WNPE

OUELLET, Eve
VERREAULT, Alicia
BROUSSEAU, Annabelle
LALLEMAND, Rafaélle
JOLY, Lexie
CAQUETTE, Olivia

Série5de 5

=

OO WN

LECLAIR, Florence

PAGE, Aly-Sun
GIBBONS-RENAUD, Gabrielle
LEMAY-PRESCOTT, Jeanne
FORTIN, Rose
JEAN-ANDRADE, Iris

Age

12 Cnsf

10  Club de Natation Juvaqua Alma
10 C. N. de Chicoutimi

12 Club de Natation Juvaqua Alma

10  Club de Natation Juvaqua Alma
10  Chibougamau

10  Chibougamau

10 Gami

12 C. N. de Chicoutimi
11 Chibougamau

13  Chibougamau

13 Cndm

12 C. N. de Chicoutimi
12 C. N. de Chicoutimi

15  Chibougamau

17  Cnsf

13 C. N. de Chicoutimi
13 Chibougamau

11  Chibougamau

13 Chibougamau

18 Cnsf
15 Cnsf
15 Cnsf

14  Club de Natation Juvaqua Alma
18 Cnsf

16  Club de natation Jonquiére

2535

=

1:54.31
2:09.25

1:42.87
1:35.27
1:30.62
1:31.14
1:36.02
1:48.66

1:30.02
1:26.27
1:23.40
1.23.83
1:27.23
1:30.32

1:20.59
1:16.23
1:12.03
1:15.19
1:18.80
1:21.44

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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